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Women / 10 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Hitchcock216
Edge

9.450 8.975 9.1509.025 36.600
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Yasmine Yektaparast219
Edge

8.500 7.975 8.8509.200 34.525
8 4 2 5 2 

2 

Emily Liddle202
Airborne

9.275 8.000 8.4258.275 33.975
2 2T 5 7 3 

3 

Carol Chiles226
North Bay

8.875 5.950 7.9008.000 30.725
4 7 6 8 4 

4 

Ariana Harger215
Edge

8.800 8.000 9.4500.000 26.250
5 2T 9T 1 5 

5 

Ann Stockwell224
Miyagi

9.150 7.350 9.0250.000 25.525
3 5 9T 3 6 

6 

Erin Macadaeg233
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 9.0009.425 18.425
9T 8T 1 4 7 

7 

Morgan Chall228
Peninsula

8.600 0.000 8.6500.000 17.250
7 8T 9T 6 8 

8 

Bria Standley227
North Bay

8.625 7.050 0.0001.000 16.675
6 6 8 9T 9 

9 

Maddie Tom229
Peninsula

0.000 0.000 0.0008.375 8.375
9T 8T 4 9T 10 

10 

Stephanie McCullough223
Miyagi

0.000 0.000 0.0007.300 7.300
9T 8T 7 9T 11 

11 
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